— — e
. —— 75)
{ F‘.ESH PERMIT| P CQ/
_ ®o'Approval  30-Oct-2024 t’,/;(’;l
> —
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR o
———-_,____/” 223 I T (=
0 e o =
o W0 RTO,SAHARSA RTA A S R
"R 2, - Z2, rw"‘-,.f" PR
0 Pl r, - ;
\‘10'0“ FORM P.5L.5. l—'v{’%" ook,
A UAR] i e g XA
£ o | [See Rule 73 (7)()] :IJ;‘Q:U,{;W.‘
e fdiag 2 2
ferm arem PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) :_‘?L.’{?:'_'.}; f)gl
PART-A O/ 2l
1. Permt No
2. Name Of The Permit Moldar BR2024-5C-2314A
3. Name of Faterushand PANKAJ KUMAR YADAY
4. Audress o 5/0- UPENDRA YADAY <orarea852129
i) i GMA SAHARSA Bihar Ssharsa
5{i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle AT-LALPUR TOLA PRIYANAGAR SU A
(i) Make/Model DBR43PABGET .
(1) Chassis Number TATA MOTORS LTD/STARBUS PRIME 40+D LP316/52
(iv) Engine Number MAT514016RSE09012
(v) Class of Vehicle 3 3LNGD11DVX510172
(v1) Registration Date bus
(vi1) Service Type 12-Sep-2024
(vii) Name of F . Ordinary Service
Purchase aggrler:ra\:r(er'Ir any,wilh whorn lhe Vehicle 15 under Hire  HDB FINAMCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
l%-l-)yNumber of Passangers Standing Allowed b
(1) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed e
(i) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route:Area fer which permil is valid.
- - ROUTE DETAIL [ S
i ———— e — — i
Route Route | ] Route
Code Flag | ™ To Via | Length (In
| | | KM)
I N NN L AL o S o2
BAJJ?IATHPUR,SAHARSA.SOURBAZAR.SONBRSA,MALI
4536 GAMHARIYA | KHAGARIA CHO‘:‘VK,PIRNAGRA.USHRAHA.MAHESHKHUNT.MANSH 113
i | ) I é
Region Covered ! MUNGER REGION.SAHARSHA REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 30-Oct-2024  To: 29-Oct-2029
Number of daily single trips aliowed 2
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permil.... oo v o
11. Number of vehicles oul of such total number lo be keplin reserve o mainlain the carriage and provide for special
occasions.. .. vovirssaseipsamansssranonsevsns Thin oty s BITTIELE r
12, Maximum and minimum daily trips on each FOURB. «ovcerron oye <02 o8+ mescctis-gheeee
13, Maximum and minmum rate Of fO1EE 4. Shu iy euesinmsarenscrbenmlpassts oogpedmine g ot =7 0
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carnage vathin Ihe area or areas and subject to the condilicns herein under
SPEGHIEd. .o oo ereiesnie e
15. The reserve slage carriage may be used as a conlracl carriage vilhin the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
] aea«%/
State/Regional Transport Authority,
Date 30-O¢ct-2024 ‘ 2 ] SAHARSA RTA,Bihar
9 M - N F A4
pate\2VEE] T
hiemo NO-E‘X-"'"/RTA ™ r”:’” ‘Iﬂ’{:\
itC untersigned bY the s
permit L0 1 - e D ~)) -2ty
Jee 3 s ARt
order of R.TA. R . j{,
3 1 No & SRR
Proceedu‘-ffS 5k
\-f\
-» a(”.g prer-
L3 A N ‘ o
13

deslOr i

Scanned with CamScanner



Iy
LN

HIRMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO, BR2024-SC-2314A ~
VEHICLE NO. BRA3PABGHT
(1) That the vehicles shall ba used onl, "
\’ : A uned only ina P itiedd arga or on Spociliog
{(2) That copies of e time tablo of the Stage Car e approved by the Stat
{ A proved by the State = tAuthonty :
and al upen thed stands and halts an tho joute or within the area ey SILI Gitied w hu iid
. .
(1 Thatspeathiad standards ot comtort and cleanlinoss shall be maintained = v
Al ‘ ' " By
1) That fares shall be charge 00 0w ‘
(1) Thatfares shall bo charged in accordance with e approved fare able
() That the vohicle to which the ponmit relatos is nol drlven spoed axcending (e speed pormittad undar this Act
N ‘ ‘ t " spermaiag i (Ralt
(0) Thatthe vehido o which the permitreratos s not driven in contravention so Sec 5 or Soc. 113
7Y That its holder shal W i d y G ) ‘
{7 That et shallnotuse a Slage Caragoe ina public placa for carrying or intending to carry passengers unlass it cartes condurior
8) That the seraca of Stage Carriage ¢ J werale i . ‘ oved lime-
(8 ot Glane Carraae shall be raqubady operated on the spaciliad roula in accordance with tha approved time-fahls
o owner shal emiploy any person 1o act as an pgent for sale of tiekets for bavel by public service vehicle unless that persen holds & va
agents hiconse d
(10Y Any vanation (n route shall not be allowed beyond the lenit as previded inthe proyicon o ciause oo af b ceston (2 of Secton 72
e Motor Vehieles Act,

(1) () No motor vehiclo shall bo Gttod with an oudio on audio visual dovice i such oo s0 thal if Wisitacts the attention of dnver
() () Such audio-visual device or vidoo or lapo rocorder shall fittod in such G oot on Pl de cpmratons rol A70eis L i Crivat
(11 (i) NO loudepoaker attached Lo any of such devices shall itin dnver s cat s 434 o a Stage carags

(12) Vehiclo owner will made avallablo canvasser and agent feense within & prants 1o 0 wndes s g theeazn o oF T

(13) The name of driver and conductor with their mobile number shall be written clear, o0 2o @ides of the bus i adaiton 1o the name and
addrass of the eperator

(14) Via of the route shall be wiltlon of the vehicle in Urdu also

(15) No commarcial goods shall ba cartied on the vehiclas

(16) Transpartation of any inflammable substance is prohve ted Cairying of fire extingu sne wi be @ must

(47) This pernit1s nol valid if the bus violales rule 158 of € har Molor Vehicle Rule, 1952

{18) Vu'laar'Qbscene/Hurting the sentiments and dign ty of wemen, children, religion, communiies/songs, « 2£¢5 wil not ba aflowad 1 the
Buses,

(19) It shall be ensured by the permit holdar that the drver of th2 vehicle shall follow the drectons natitied under Molor Veticle Drving
Regulation, 2017

(20) This permitis subject Lo the conditions laid down in Seclion 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles Rules =
(21) This permitis also subject lo condition that - .

(21) (i)The approved fare-table and lime-table of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and halls

speciied in the apphicalion for permit,
(21) (i) The arrangements specified in the application for the permil, for housing, mainlenance and repalrs of the vehiclas, and for storage and

sage cuslody of luggage and goods will be mantained.
(21) (iliyThe records and returns shall ba submilled lo be the Transport Aulthorily as specilied by il
(22) This permitis further subject to olher cond!tions allached to the permil

(23) The State/Regional Transport Authority may, after giving notice of nol less th

to the permil further conditions.

(24) The permitis valid if and only if acco
additional M.V.Taxes.

ed subject lo the condition th

an one manth.(i) Vary the conditions ¢f the permit. (i1} Attach

mpanied by an authorisation slip indicaling lhe period of validity on the basis of payment of Mator

Vehicle Tax and
(25) The permil is issu
chargeable

(26) Minimum low seats shall b
(27) Every vehicle owner will ke

at difference of tax, if any on final calculations, shall payable along wilh penalty. 1f

e kept reserved for disabled passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy accessibility.
ep reserve wo seals of the first row for the handicap persons. It will be mentioned near lhe reserve
R e owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of (he handicap persons.
seals Vehicles oW done by the passengers of persons in the public passengors vehicles. if such incident is reported by the victim or the co-
(28) Eave wlf:‘l'l“z ‘jeh?:lcls squad then the vehicle squad will report ta ll'e nearest Police Stalion Immedialely. If it is not done hy the vehicle

passengers ‘
squad then permit will ba cancelled.
&
YoursY¥itkdully
State/RegiodalYransport Authority
Date. 30-0cl-2024 i

)
w

Scanned with CamScanner

v



ERMIT NO. BR2024-SC-2314A G
( &

VEHICLE NO. BRa3pAgGa7 "
. ~ ROUTE TIME TABLE peya
oute Code w Stoppage 1 — \ ‘ )
; Joumeypay | AmalTime | peparture Time
‘L_J‘(A_p\jl_n\mi?;i — __(HHMm) (HH:MM) Halt
L__BAINATHPOR | 1000000 053500 trus
L SAHARSA [T Sﬁ‘?&’._m T Tosesmo [ wue )
L SOURBAZR | e 06 34 00
T S = S MY 7 et M0 121 .
; o MALICHOWK |7 ——— = | 07:50.00 e
_\i\ PIRNAGRA e 08:05.00 08.10.00 true
' - | USHRAHA | 7 e 08:25 00 e
.‘“——i_;\_ MAHESHKHUNT I T Ty 08:45.00 trua
4536 NMANSHI ' 10910:00 09.12:00 true
4336 T RHAGARIA—F—————— 092600 09.27.00 e -
2535 —ANST—— ___:\_LOQ&%:OO ] 0944 00 true
4538 MAHESHKHUNT | : " ?g_-:g:go 100500 e
- 4536 USHRAIIA 0 e (e =
=k PIRNAGRA ‘\1“—{ :?f:;;gg 10209 :‘”‘f
| 4530 MALICHOWK 1 11.30r00 1120100 b
i T 30 11.35.00 true
T _JONBRSA [ 11:45.00 11.56.00 truo
r ~:3L 52:§§:§2R 1 123500 12:40.00 Irue
4536 BA]INATH;U 1 ey 1125 g
R 1 | 13:20:00 13:22.00 true
4536 GAMHARIYA i [13.46:00 14:02.00 true
4536 BAJINATHPUR 1 [12.27:00 14:28.00 rue
. 4536 SAHARSA 1 174 35:00 14:40 00 true
536 | SOURBAZAR 1 [ 15:10:00 1512.00 true
336 SONBRSA 1 [15.34:00 15.45.00 rue
4536 MALICHOWK 1 | 15:59.00 16:05:00 lrug
4536 PIRNAGRA i 16:15:00 16:20-00 Irue
4536 USHRAHA 1 16.35:00 16:40.00 rue
4536 MAHESHKHUNT 1 17:05:00 17:10.00 rue
4536 MANSHI 1 17:24:00 17:25:00 Irue
4536 KHAGARIA 1 17:33:00 17:41.00 rue
4536 MANSHI 1 18:00.00 18:05.00 true
4536 MAHESHKHUNT 1 18:20:00 18:35.00 rue
4536 USHRAHA 1 19:00:00 19:05:00 "roe
4536 PIRNAGRA 1 19:15.00 19:20.00 true
2536 MALICHOWK 1 19:29:00 19:34:00 true
4536 SONBRSA i 19:44:00 19:53.00 true
4536 SOURBAZAR 1 20:20.00 20:25.00 true
4536 SAHARSA 1 20:55:00 21:0000 true
4536 BAJINATHPUR 1 21:10:00 21:15:00 true
[ 3 GAMHARIYA 1 21:40.00 00.00.00 true

Memo No.S\...../RTA Datele:1224 -

gymit Countersigned by the
f R.TA. Meeting Dt287/32

Bihar

>

Date. JO-Ocl-F
ordero

.\ﬁ"’/\

U’o;"

.ﬁ.‘ Ty . . . WBawce -
' IN & P~ e P AlYD ] IXNS!
i JiJHGER (EINAED

W iy

' |
‘

Scanned with CamScanner

Slate/Regional Transport Authorily,




